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CONTINUITEITSRAPPORT
     


PRODUCTIE

: 

REGISSEUR

: 

CAMERA

: 

GELUID

: 

DATUM

: .… - …. –…

SCRIPTCONT.
: 

	INT / EXT 
	DAG / NACHT 
	geluid:: MUTE / SYNC / WILD / GUIDE
	LOKATIE: 


	ACTIE
	SCENE

	
	ROL  NR.

	
	

	
	

	UITSN  UITSNEDE       



	DIALOOG   VAN:                                                                                            TOT:



	SCRIPTPAGE:                                                                                                                              
	
	                                                                                                                                                     SHOTNR.:
	

	

	
	TIJDCODE
	beeld
	geluid
	p.u.
	OPMERKINGEN
	Lengte          

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	


	LENS
	
	
	WILD/FX/OPMERKINGEN:
	PLATTEGROND:

	DIAFRAGMA
	
	
	
	

	FILTER
	
	
	

	AFSTAND
	
	
	


SLATE








